4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[17.
[17.
[17.
.08

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

01l .bechet

0°0'0"s
0 km

0122393F
0122340F
0122329F
0122395F
0122358F
0122325F
0122397F
0281356F
0122311F
2070653F
0122387F
0122396F
0122328F
0122372F
0122333F
0122343F
0281340F
0122316F
0281339F
0014639F
0281341F
0122345F
0122339F
0122337F
0122321F
0122351F
0122353F
0122398F
0122359F
2070667F
0122390F
0281362F
0281365F
0281338F
0122389F
0281348F
0122313F
0122309F
0122308F

BENZING Live
1: 16407464

-1.

747697

44° 58" 52.

14

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

:31 GPS
:31 40
:31 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBB9BY
| DBO598A6
| DB059877
| DB05987B
| DBOBB979
| DBO5956A
| DB059551
|DB059545
|DB059889
| DBO598AS8
| DBOBB9D5
| DBOBB9BS
| DBO5987F
| DBOBB9BB
| DBOBB9B7
| DBOBBICC
| DB05954D
| DBOBB9B4
|DB059555
| DBO5956E
|DBOBB991
| DBOBBOCF
| DB059853
| DBOBB982
| DBOBB99E
| DBOBBOAS
|DB059624
| DB05955C
| DB0598B1
| DBO5955F
| DBOBB97C
|DBO05988D
| DBO5989F
|DB059641
| DBOBBOCD
| DB059594
| DBO598A5
| DBOBBOC3
|DB059533

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

|17

[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.

08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

62509

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

17 50, 2025 068

0°0'0"wW
17.08.2025 08:42:02
Porumb Ciprian

24°

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

59"

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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16.39"

Pag.:

E

9 LIVE
3 +4
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233417_1755368014.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

01l .bechet

: 0°0'0"s
: 0 km

44°

0122341F
0122338F
0122319F
0281371F
0122322F
0122355F
0122330F
0122342F
0122354F
0281367F

747697

58"

Crescator

-1.

BENZING Live
1: 16407464

BENZING M2

14

- BENZING Live!

52.

:31 GPS
:31 40
:31 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBB9BD
| DBOBB978
| DBOBBI98F
|DB059863
| DB059862
| DBOBB987
| DBO598AD
| DBOBBOCS8
| DBOBB9D2
| DBO598AB

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

0°0'0"wW

17.08.2025 08:42:02
Porumb Ciprian

Pag.:

17,068, 2025 08¢

24° 59" 16.39' E
17.08.2025 11:41:59 LIVE
17.08.2025 11:42:03 +4
49
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
45.4 |OK |01 1040
:32.9 |OK |01 ]037
:36.7 |OK |01 |009 |
:04.9 |OK |01 |017
:13.6 |OK |01 |001
:53.4 |OK |01 |053
:04.1 |OK |01 011
:51.1 |OK |01 |046 |
:34.1 |OK |01 |012
45.4 |OK |01 1031
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702370
Autorizare: AA902364
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233417_1755368014.pdf

